
Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:34 AM

Women / XS / XS b6 g1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Cooper1642
Nick's  NC 

9.475 9.625 9.7509.625 38.475
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Journey Winsett2305
Tumble Stars OK

9.475 9.700 9.2009.050 37.425
1T 1 5 6T 2T

2T

Leighton Bryant2309
Tumble Stars OK

9.450 9.600 9.5758.800 37.425
3 3 9 2 2T

2T

Blayke Shores1504
McAlester Elite OK

9.350 9.325 9.4259.075 37.175
4 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Karyssa Brown1864
Reflex FL

9.250 9.400 9.1509.150 36.950
7 4 3 8 5 

5 

Raven Davenport1868
Reflex FL

9.200 9.375 9.4258.875 36.875
8 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Avery Clark1637
Nick's  NC 

9.325 8.550 9.3009.200 36.375
5T 10 2 5 7 

7 

Kellyn Clayton529
Cayce Gym Center SC

9.100 9.000 9.2008.900 36.200
9 8T 6 6T 8 

8 

Jai Rogers372
Bayside FL

8.900 9.275 9.0508.700 35.925
10 7 10 9 9 

9 

Piper Moore1497
McAlester Elite OK

9.325 9.000 8.6758.850 35.850
5T 8T 8 10 10 

10 

Chelsey Barefoot1647
Nick's  NC 

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Rivard1871
Reflex FL

9.650 9.850 9.5759.350 38.425
2 1T 3T 3* 1T

1T

Ella Tunney1602
Miracle FG

9.675 9.525 9.5759.650 38.425
1 4T 1 3* 1T

1T

Ava Ledbetter722
East Pasco FL

9.275 9.850 9.7259.550 38.400
8 1T 2 1 3 

3 

Emma Potter-Rodriguez1636
Nick's  NC 

9.525 9.525 9.2509.225 37.525
3T 4T 6 7 4 

4 

Kennedy Holland1870
Reflex FL

9.250 9.550 9.3259.250 37.375
9 3 5 6 5 

5 

Lily Johnson1144
Gymnastics Gold GA

9.300 9.475 9.3759.200 37.350
7 6 7 5 6 

6 

Skyla Melton767
Eastlake LE

9.525 9.325 9.1758.950 36.975
3T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Jazmine Michie2359
Ultimate FL

9.100 8.750 9.6759.350 36.875
10T 11 3T 2 8 

8 

Emma Smith850
Endless Mountains MA

9.350 9.275 9.0508.750 36.425
5T 8 10 11 9 

9 

Kenleigh Adkins1321
Jubilee FL

9.100 9.150 9.1258.825 36.200
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Kimberlyn Perkins1503
McAlester Elite OK

9.350 9.000 9.1508.650 36.150
5T 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g3
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyndall Register229
Ancient City FL

9.300 9.725 9.4509.250 37.725
5T 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Gracelyn Bryan2293
Tullahoma SE

9.275 9.550 9.6009.200 37.625
7 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Ashley Leon Diaz1860
Reflex FL

9.350 9.200 9.3509.500 37.400
3 8 1 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Poppenberg1862
Reflex FL

9.300 9.550 9.4259.025 37.300
5T 3T 6 4T 4 

4 

Molly Young687
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.500 9.700 9.4258.650 37.275
1 2 8T 4T 5 

5 

Hanna Free1495
McAlester Elite OK

9.100 9.125 9.3259.300 36.850
9T 9 2 8 6 

6 

Skylar Osborne849
Endless Mountains MA

9.325 9.475 9.5758.425 36.800
4 5 11 2 7 

7 

Sophia Fussell1783
Peach County GA

9.250 9.450 9.4008.675 36.775
8 6 7 6 8 

8 

Penny Paup1687
Northside OZ

9.100 9.050 9.2759.250 36.675
9T 10 3T 9 9 

9 

Malaya Avina1141
Gymnastics Gold GA

9.475 9.000 9.1508.600 36.225
2 11 10 10 10 

10 

Halle Peck402
Big Cats OK

9.000 9.275 9.1008.650 36.025
11 7 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g4
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Potts1542
Metrolina NC

9.625 10.000 9.7509.950 39.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adeline Prine539
Central Ohio OH

9.375 9.500 9.6259.525 38.025
6 6 2 2 2 

2 

Avery Westphal574
Chapin Christian SC

9.250 9.775 9.6009.375 38.000
9 2 3 3 3 

3 

Ashlynn Bly847
Endless Mountains MA

9.500 9.600 9.3759.175 37.650
3 4 6 10 4 

4 

Trinity Raub853
Endless Mountains MA

9.550 9.450 9.3259.125 37.450
2 8T 7 11 5 

5 

Avery Issigonis1643
Nick's  NC 

9.325 9.700 9.4258.900 37.350
7 3 9T 7 6 

6 

Quinn Tinsley1152
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.100 9.475 9.4759.250 37.300
11 7 4T 4 7 

7 

Trinity Brady1640
Nick's  NC 

9.175 9.550 9.4509.100 37.275
10 5 8 5T 8 

8 

Londyn Jeffries1506
McAlester Elite OK

9.425 8.925 9.4509.250 37.050
5 11 4T 5T 9 

9 

Kaylee May1082
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.275 9.450 9.4008.900 37.025
8 8T 9T 8T 10 

10 

Isabela Fernandez1317
Jubilee FL

9.475 9.150 9.4008.875 36.900
4 10 11 8T 11 

11 

Caileigh Brady1638
Nick's  NC 

8.850 8.700 8.7508.600 34.900
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g5
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilliana Stern2366
Ultimate FL

9.850 9.700 9.7259.650 38.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adelina Nonnamaker682
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.475 9.650 9.5259.625 38.275
5 2 2 5 2 

2 

Lilliana Villegas344
Bay City FL

9.700 9.400 9.6759.250 38.025
2 5T 7 2 3 

3 

Ela Smith227
Ancient City FL

9.500 9.450 9.5759.475 38.000
3T 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Audrey Donath317
Bard FL

9.500 9.400 9.5759.300 37.775
3T 5T 5 3T 5 

5 

Sofia Cordova2294
Tullahoma SE

9.350 9.025 9.3259.425 37.125
6 10 4 7 6 

6 

Ellery Aul917
First In Flight NC

9.125 9.350 9.4009.175 37.050
9 7 9 6 7 

7 

Aeryn Back1220
Hartwell Twisters GA

8.900 9.500 9.2259.200 36.825
10 3 8 8T 8 

8 

Ellie Moore295
Balance Point SC

9.225 9.300 8.8509.275 36.650
8 8T 6 11 9 

9 

Kennadi Jude1060
Gotta Flip OH

9.325 9.300 9.0508.600 36.275
7 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Cione Blackstone493
Carolina Elite NC

8.700 8.550 9.2258.550 35.025
11 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g1
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Vincenti2027
Somersault Jungle CT

9.700 9.825 9.7759.550 38.850
1 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Kaelyn Webb1378
Knightdale NC

9.375 9.750 9.8259.575 38.525
6T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ryan Loftis736
East Pasco FL

9.625 9.600 9.5759.550 38.350
2 6 2T 4 3 

3 

Alexis Underwood1084
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.575 9.675 9.6009.400 38.250
3 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Kierney Shalata854
Endless Mountains MA

9.425 9.825 9.2259.275 37.750
5 1T 7 9 5 

5 

Jordan Ferguson1646
Nick's  NC 

9.275 9.200 9.5009.400 37.375
9 10 4T 5 6 

6 

Ealey Watkins1408
Lake Murray SC

9.500 9.425 9.1759.100 37.200
4 9 9 10 7 

7 

Caitlin Horner992
Foothills NC

9.325 9.525 9.3259.000 37.175
8 8 10 7 8 

8 

Natalie Vaught1145
Gymnastics Gold GA

9.075 9.650 9.0509.350 37.125
11 5 6 11 9 

9 

Madelyn Phillips855
Endless Mountains MA

9.100 9.575 9.2759.125 37.075
10 7 8 8 10 

10 

Milania Denmark2184
Taylor FL

9.375 9.100 9.4508.825 36.750
6T 11 11 6 11 

11 

Kel'lis Gragg1154
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.500 8.700 8.7508.350 34.300
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g2
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilian Galdamez914
First In Flight NC

9.775 9.875 9.7009.725 39.075
2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Makayla Olmo2373
Ultimate FL

9.875 9.750 9.7259.700 39.050
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Ella Kovic1209
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.225 9.850 9.6009.650 38.325
11 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Ava Barrett497
Carolina Elite NC

9.500 9.850 9.6009.350 38.300
7 3T 7 3T 4 

4 

Kayson Pratt455
Camden GA

9.575 9.875 9.5009.300 38.250
4 1T 8 6 5 

5 

Kennedy Coffman1411
Lake Murray SC

9.525 9.475 9.5759.600 38.175
5T 7 4 5 6 

6 

Lila Burns664
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.650 9.500 9.4509.450 38.050
3 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Eden Doud1667
North Ga Twisters GA

9.075 9.425 9.3259.200 37.025
12 8 9 9T 8 

8 

Ainsley Rhodes1146
Gymnastics Gold GA

9.300 9.350 8.9009.175 36.725
9 9 10 12 9 

9 

Georgia Burns660
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.525 8.100 9.3509.450 36.425
5T 12 5T 8 10 

10 

Suttyn Bigham2324
Twisters CE

9.375 8.900 9.3008.575 36.150
8 11 11 11 11 

11 

Hayden Robinson403
Big Cats OK

9.250 8.950 9.3258.350 35.875
10 10 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g3
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Gray228
Ancient City FL

9.575 9.750 9.6009.575 38.500
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madilyn Rittenhouse680
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.700 9.575 9.4759.550 38.300
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Paisley Thomas2183
Taylor FL

9.650 9.400 9.5509.650 38.250
2 7 1 2 3 

3 

Emalyn Edwards1353
KidGym SE

9.450 9.825 9.5259.350 38.150
5 1 5T 3T 4 

4 

Janiya Sheppard1324
Jubilee FL

9.425 9.225 9.4509.500 37.600
6 9 4 6 5 

5 

Hailey Eibling577
Chapin Christian SC

9.275 9.525 9.3259.325 37.450
9 5 7 8 6 

6 

Lyelah Wright1142
Gymnastics Gold GA

9.400 9.450 9.3759.000 37.225
7T 6 9T 7 7 

7 

Kylie Booker289
Balance Point SC

8.950 9.375 9.5259.350 37.200
11 8 5T 3T 8 

8 

Shelby Mckesson290
Balance Point SC

9.525 9.600 9.2258.700 37.050
4 3 13 10 9 

9 

Alexandra Davidson2037
South County OK

9.400 9.125 9.1508.775 36.450
7T 10 12 11 10T

10T

Saige Griffin2219
The Tumble Zone OK

9.250 9.000 9.1009.100 36.450
10 13 8 12 10T

10T

Liliana Mcintosh1308
Jubilee FL

8.800 9.100 9.2758.950 36.125
12 11 11 9 12 

12 

Bella Williams1319
Jubilee FL

8.650 9.050 8.1509.000 34.850
13 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g4
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aparicio1596
Miracle FG

10.000 9.700 9.7009.650 39.050
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Adelyn Zederbaum1211
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.425 9.750 9.6509.750 38.575
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Naomi Syrus351
Bay City FL

9.650 9.800 9.0009.575 38.025
2 2 3 10 3 

3 

Clarisa Rassi118
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.450 9.850 9.6008.875 37.775
4 1 9 3 4 

4 

Tinsley Starrett1222
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.350 9.700 9.3509.300 37.700
8 4T 4 6T 5 

5 

Parker Stein494
Carolina Elite NC

9.300 9.500 9.5009.225 37.525
9 6T 5 4 6 

6 

Charlie Muench856
Endless Mountains MA

9.500 9.500 9.4259.050 37.475
3 6T 7 5 7 

7 

Harper Triplett626
Competitive Edge KY

9.375 9.425 9.3509.150 37.300
6T 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Grace Devault1309
Jubilee FL

9.375 9.325 9.0758.925 36.700
6T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Amelia Davis1502
McAlester Elite OK

9.100 9.450 9.3258.750 36.625
10 8 10 8 10 

10 

Hadley Lindquist1330
KAATS MN

8.500 9.050 8.5008.400 34.450
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g5
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Griffin288
Balance Point SC

9.550 9.825 9.5759.600 38.550
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ellasandra Gephart683
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.850 9.775 9.7258.725 38.075
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Annaliese Rosario1316
Jubilee FL

9.500 9.675 9.2759.275 37.725
3 3 3 8 3 

3 

Alyssa Rutherford1445
LKN Stars NC

9.400 9.600 9.5508.775 37.325
5T 5 6T 4 4 

4 

Danielle Reading919
First In Flight NC

9.250 9.650 9.6258.775 37.300
8 4 6T 2 5 

5 

Alanna Mahadeo1071
Gracefull FL

9.275 9.200 9.3259.375 37.175
7 8T 2 7 6 

6 

Cyrra Napper1072
Gracefull FL

9.400 9.225 9.5008.825 36.950
5T 7 4 5 7T

7T

Leah Griffith1312
Jubilee FL

9.450 9.300 9.4008.800 36.950
4 6 5 6 7T

7T

Addie Clinger142
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.950 9.200 8.7258.525 35.400
9 8T 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:34 AM

Women / XS / XS b8 g1
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Bigby1601
Miracle FG

9.625 9.825 9.5259.800 38.775
1T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Meghan Reynolds1544
Metrolina NC

9.575 9.725 9.7259.700 38.725
3 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Victoria Keaveny2370
Ultimate FL

9.625 9.800 9.6259.650 38.700
1T 3T 3T 4 3 

3 

Valerie Keaveny2356
Ultimate FL

9.375 9.750 9.7009.475 38.300
6 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Bertie Lock180
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.350 9.800 9.8009.325 38.275
7T 3T 9 1 5 

5 

Ella Casiano345
Bay City FL

9.500 9.850 9.5009.400 38.250
4T 1 7 9 6 

6 

Amelia Dupree315
Bard FL

9.500 9.600 9.5509.475 38.125
4T 9 5T 5T 7 

7 

Isabella Malave121
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.350 9.350 9.3759.650 37.725
7T 11 3T 11 8 

8 

Nicky McGugan1669
North Ga Twisters GA

9.225 9.725 9.4509.175 37.575
11 7T 10 10 9 

9 

Leigha Moore1500
McAlester Elite OK

9.275 9.375 9.5259.350 37.525
9T 10 8 7T 10 

10 

Rayah Robertson2214
The Gym Nest GA

9.275 9.750 9.5508.900 37.475
9T 5T 11 5T 11 

11 

Samera Smith1155
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.150 9.000 9.2508.700 36.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g2
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Channing Wynn2149
Stonecrest GA

9.425 9.800 9.7009.800 38.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bexley Oglesby1639
Nick's  NC 

9.300 9.650 9.7509.625 38.325
7 3 2 1 2 

2 

Ella Strickland823
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.375 9.5509.475 37.800
2 7 3 4 3 

3 

Anna Pal1086
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.325 9.450 9.6759.250 37.700
5T 5 7 3 4 

4 

Christine Holbrooks1666
North Ga Twisters GA

9.375 9.525 9.4009.350 37.650
3 4 6 6 5 

5 

Micah Nguyen291
Balance Point SC

9.200 9.700 9.2259.375 37.500
8 2 5 8 6 

6 

Sarah Johnson1969
Salina GemStars MV

9.350 9.400 9.1009.225 37.075
4 6 8 10 7 

7 

Vyrdani Powers2181
Taylor FL

9.325 9.250 9.2758.950 36.800
5T 8 10 7 8 

8 

Madilynn Johnson1764
Olympia SC

8.500 9.075 9.5259.450 36.550
11 9 4 5 9 

9 

Londyn Grant528
Cayce Gym Center SC

8.900 8.900 9.1259.000 35.925
9 10 9 9 10 

10 

Lara Albert848
Endless Mountains MA

8.650 8.300 8.0507.250 32.250
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g3
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bermudez1869
Reflex FL

9.600 9.750 9.5759.650 38.575
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Alana Dubnicka2365
Ultimate FL

9.450 9.800 9.6509.475 38.375
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Camyri Smith454
Camden GA

9.500 9.575 9.4759.500 38.050
2 6T 2T 7 3 

3 

Sophia Hall734
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.850 9.8008.900 37.950
4T 1 11 1 4 

4 

Arantza Morillo120
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.400 9.550 9.5009.450 37.900
4T 8T 5 6 5 

5 

Nicole Depierro1873
Reflex FL

9.375 9.550 9.4259.250 37.600
6 8T 8 8 6 

6 

Zia Corbett1087
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

8.900 9.575 9.5509.500 37.525
11 6T 2T 4 7 

7 

Kate Burdick1494
McAlester Elite OK

8.850 9.600 9.5259.300 37.275
12 5 6T 5 8 

8 

Lauryn Johnson292
Balance Point SC

9.200 9.450 9.2509.300 37.200
8 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Adelynn Weimer496
Carolina Elite NC

9.100 9.700 9.2009.175 37.175
10 4 9 10T 10 

10 

Madison Hines2025
Somersault Jungle CT

9.150 9.100 9.0509.100 36.400
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Hannah Tomlinson2187
Taylor FL

9.250 9.000 9.2008.650 36.100
7 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g4
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Quinn456
Camden GA

9.700 9.900 9.7009.600 38.900
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Sera June1538
Metrolina NC

9.650 9.900 9.6759.500 38.725
2 2T 3 3T 2 

2 

Chayah Crissinger1541
Metrolina NC

9.500 10.000 9.8509.275 38.625
3T 1 8 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Hadden2213
The Gym Nest GA

9.500 9.875 9.5009.450 38.325
3T 4 4 6T 4 

4 

Alexis Flores2367
Ultimate FL

9.350 9.700 9.5509.300 37.900
5T 5 7 5 5 

5 

Harper Miller578
Chapin Christian SC

9.050 9.625 9.3759.625 37.675
11 7 1 9T 6 

6 

Maliyah Masterton373
Bayside FL

9.350 9.675 9.4259.200 37.650
5T 6 9 8 7 

7 

Izzy Kaufman167
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.100 8.900 9.6759.425 37.100
9* 11 5* 3T 8T

8T

Camryn Smith1085
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.100 9.200 9.3759.425 37.100
9* 9 5* 9T 8T

8T

Beyla Brooks1204
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.225 9.150 9.5008.900 36.775
8 10 10 6T 10 

10 

Kersten Kochtanek257
BAC Flipstars LE

9.250 9.225 9.3008.750 36.525
7 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g5
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurihanah Cheese1603
Miracle FG

9.600 9.775 9.6509.525 38.550
1 3T 3 3T 1 

1 

Aubrey McClung1543
Metrolina NC

9.475 9.725 9.5509.750 38.500
5T 5T 1T 7T 2 

2 

Kendall Lay318
Bard FL

9.200 9.800 9.7259.750 38.475
13 2 1T 2 3 

3 

Brynn Lestor316
Bard FL

9.250 9.875 9.7759.425 38.325
11T 1 7 1 4 

4 

Lanaiya Vega731
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.775 9.4259.500 38.200
2T 3T 4T 10T 5 

5 

Hadley Kruszewski2169
Suncoast FL

9.500 9.575 9.6259.375 38.075
2T 8 8 5 6 

6 

Emily Marze920
First In Flight NC

9.300 9.650 9.4259.325 37.700
10 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Sophia Hallam1069
Gracefull FL

9.450 9.450 9.6009.150 37.650
7T 10T 10 6 8 

8 

Alice Srebrov1266
IGI CE

9.350 9.325 9.4509.500 37.625
9 12 4T 9 9 

9 

Madison Mcrae348
Bay City FL

9.250 9.725 9.6508.850 37.475
11T 5T 13 3T 10 

10 

Campbell Porcher1205
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.450 9.5508.875 37.375
2T 10T 11T 7T 11 

11 

Savannah Jenkins293
Balance Point SC

9.475 9.475 9.3508.875 37.175
5T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Carmen Pena Escobar2463
Morgan's - NC

9.450 8.800 9.2509.475 36.975
7T 13 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b9 g1
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Campbell923
First In Flight NC

9.900 9.725 9.8509.875 39.350
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Wiseman1267
IGI CE

9.725 9.850 9.7759.750 39.100
2 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Coley Nash724
East Pasco FL

9.650 9.850 9.6259.775 38.900
3 1T 2 4 3 

3 

Maeve Warenda2026
Somersault Jungle CT

9.550 9.650 9.6009.400 38.200
6T 6 5T 5 4 

4 

Keating Land2185
Taylor FL

9.550 9.575 9.6759.275 38.075
6T 7 7T 3 5 

5 

Lilly Ellis1982
Signal School SE

9.625 9.800 9.3759.100 37.900
4 3 10 11 6 

6 

Ayvah Sullivan2106
Southern Gold GA

9.575 9.750 9.5509.000 37.875
5 4 11 7 7 

7 

Valeria Osuna1206
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.375 9.5759.400 37.850
8 10 5T 6 8 

8 

Atley Shaw2319
Tumbleweed MV

9.400 9.400 9.4759.525 37.800
10 9 4 9T 9 

9 

Kaidence Wood2292
Tullahoma SE

9.475 9.500 9.5009.250 37.725
9 8 9 8 10 

10 

Claire Taurasi555
Chalk it up LE

9.200 9.275 9.4759.275 37.225
11 11 7T 9T 11 

11 

Rae Sarinske2036
South County OK

8.850 8.600 9.2258.375 35.050
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b9 g2
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbygrace Branham1407
Lake Murray SC

9.600 9.725 9.5509.650 38.525
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Addison Morris1040
Golden Isles GA

9.650 9.675 9.6509.400 38.375
1 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Maahi Shah1268
IGI CE

9.300 9.350 9.7259.500 37.875
9 6 2 1 3 

3 

Madison Lail991
Foothills NC

9.425 9.550 9.4259.400 37.800
5 3 4T 7T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Harrison374
Bayside FL

9.550 9.125 9.3759.300 37.350
3 9 7T 10 5 

5 

Mackenzie Weems2281
Triple E Kids GA

9.350 9.425 9.5508.900 37.225
6T 5 10 3T 6 

6 

Amiyah Maldonado1070
Gracefull FL

9.350 8.850 9.5259.325 37.050
6T 12 6 5 7T

7T

Mackenzie Hubert2320
Tumbleweed MV

9.025 9.250 9.4759.300 37.050
11 8 7T 6 7T

7T

Cassidee Boyd1318
Jubilee FL

9.000 9.050 9.4259.475 36.950
12 10 3 7T 9 

9 

Callie Goodman1153
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.450 8.950 9.4259.025 36.850
4 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Perritt1068
Gracefull FL

9.150 9.450 9.2508.850 36.700
10 4 11 12 11 

11 

Alayna Gross769
Eastlake LE

9.350 9.300 9.3008.700 36.650
6T 7 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b9 g3
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Misnick2258
Tri County NC

9.475 9.700 9.5759.775 38.525
5 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brailyn Hill814
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.600 9.5759.700 38.425
2 3T 2 1T 2 

2 

Elisa Mosquera1867
Reflex FL

9.500 9.625 9.5259.400 38.050
4 2 3 6 3 

3 

Annie Barrios1872
Reflex FL

9.700 9.600 9.5008.950 37.750
1 3T 11 7 4 

4 

Emmalin Kinlaw2107
Southern Gold GA

9.250 9.575 9.5759.325 37.725
8T 5T 5 1T 5 

5 

Cadee Sammons272
Bainbridge GA

9.250 9.275 9.5759.350 37.450
8T 9 4 1T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Jeanquart1410
Lake Murray SC

9.525 9.575 8.9259.300 37.325
3 5T 6T 10 7 

7 

Haylee Goodlett629
Competitive Edge KY

8.800 9.550 9.5509.200 37.100
12 7 8T 5 8 

8 

Nadia Tedder1322
Jubilee FL

9.150 9.425 8.9009.300 36.775
10T 8 6T 11 9 

9 

Kaylyn Doud1665
North Ga Twisters GA

9.275 8.950 9.3259.200 36.750
6T 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Kimber Cahill405
Big Cats OK

9.275 9.150 9.1008.725 36.250
6T 10 12 9 11 

11 

Kate Evans1784
Peach County GA

9.150 8.500 8.6009.000 35.250
10T 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b9 g4
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elanah Evans2148
Stonecrest GA

9.525 9.625 9.6509.750 38.550
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Bella Delgiudice1863
Reflex FL

9.475 9.650 9.5509.425 38.100
3 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Izzabella Freeman2308
Tumble Stars OK

9.400 9.525 9.5509.450 37.925
5T 4 4T 2T 3 

3 

Bella Beck1221
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.450 9.100 9.5509.775 37.875
4 10T 1 2T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Meersman1169
GymSations GA

9.400 9.450 9.4759.450 37.775
5T 6 4T 7T 5 

5 

Emily Miller1207
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.350 9.100 9.5009.450 37.400
7 10T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Zariah Cole2282
Triple E Kids GA

9.325 9.000 9.4759.475 37.275
8T 12 3 7T 7 

7 

Anna Claire Mitchell1354
KidGym SE

9.300 9.225 9.3759.350 37.250
10 9 8 10 8 

8 

Isabella Gallo2205
TGS LE

9.225 9.475 9.4759.050 37.225
11 5 9 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Hall407
Big Cats OK

9.600 9.550 9.5008.250 36.900
1 3 11 5T 10 

10 

Savona Morales2322
Twisters CE

9.325 9.250 9.3508.725 36.650
8T 7T 10 11 11 

11 

Sydney Kress540
Central Ohio OH

9.000 9.250 9.1008.050 35.400
12 7T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b9 g5
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Kmiec1545
Metrolina NC

9.750 9.875 9.8759.925 39.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Destiny Brininger1377
Knightdale NC

9.500 9.700 9.7259.575 38.500
4T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Macy Schiano1443
LKN Stars NC

9.325 9.775 9.6009.525 38.225
10 2 3 4 3 

3 

Cleo Neal1444
LKN Stars NC

9.400 9.600 9.5759.425 38.000
7 5T 5 5 4T

4T

Ariani Rodriguez1313
Jubilee FL

9.500 9.500 9.5509.450 38.000
4T 7 4 6 4T

4T

Bailey Armstrong2360
Ultimate FL

9.450 9.600 9.5009.350 37.900
6 5T 7 7 6 

6 

Lillian Moore685
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.250 9.475 9.6509.375 37.750
11 8 6 3 7 

7 

Addison Wright2474
Big Dog KY

9.550 9.700 9.4508.875 37.575
3 3T 10 8T 8T

8T

Paityn Sullivan2117
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.700 9.400 9.2259.250 37.575
2 9 8T 11 8T

8T

Jovi Kaup1671
North Ga Twisters GA

9.375 9.300 9.4509.250 37.375
8 10 8T 8T 10 

10 

Norah Wilcox2206
TGS LE

9.350 8.950 9.3008.750 36.350
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tye1600
Miracle FG

9.875 9.800 9.8009.700 39.175
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsianna Browning686
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.625 9.875 9.7259.275 38.500
2 1 8 2 2 

2 

Isabella Rivero1595
Miracle FG

9.600 9.775 9.3759.575 38.325
3 3 2 9 3 

3 

Elizabeth Burns661
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.450 9.550 9.6009.475 38.075
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Aquiel Dayley922
First In Flight NC

9.350 9.400 9.6259.425 37.800
6* 8 5T 3 5T

5T

Lila Walters1310
Jubilee FL

9.350 9.525 9.5259.400 37.800
6* 5 7 6 5T

5T

Jordyn Gray1075
Gracefull FL

9.175 9.500 9.3509.525 37.550
11 6T 3 10T 7 

7 

Bayleigh Holman881
Findlay Elite OH

9.200 9.500 9.4009.425 37.525
8T 6T 5T 8 8 

8 

Skylar Vanderloop659
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.375 9.350 9.4509.200 37.375
5 9 10T 7 9 

9 

Elliott Walker1683
Northside OZ

9.200 9.200 9.3259.200 36.925
8T 10 10T 12 10 

10 

Gracelyn McGee326
Bard FL

9.200 9.150 9.5758.875 36.800
8T 11 12 5 11 

11 

Salina McFayden1635
Nick's  NC 

9.050 9.000 9.3509.225 36.625
12 12 9 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Edwards1416
Lake Murray SC

9.800 9.650 9.7259.575 38.750
1 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Genevieve Ard998
Foothills Acad Nc

9.525 9.850 9.6759.675 38.725
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gracie Haddock1981
Signal School SE

9.325 9.875 9.5259.650 38.375
7 1 2 6 3 

3 

Amara Jadue131
Acad Gymn FG

9.550 9.650 9.7009.425 38.325
2 5T 6 2 4 

4 

Madalyn Saracino349
Bay City FL

9.400 9.700 9.6509.450 38.200
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Haven Chaput1164
GymSations GA

9.450 9.750 9.4509.325 37.975
4 3 7T 7 6 

6 

Cali Griffith663
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.250 9.575 9.2509.325 37.400
8T 7 7T 11 7 

7 

Emma Love1117
GymJam OK

9.100 9.500 9.4259.325 37.350
10 8T 7T 8* 8T

8T

Greenlee Ballew1801
Rec Force GA

9.425 9.375 9.4259.125 37.350
5 10 10 8* 8T

8T

Gabriela Sanchez352
Bay City FL

8.950 9.300 9.5509.475 37.275
11 11 4 5 10 

10 

Rilee Joy Harbuck2168
Suncoast FL

9.250 9.500 9.4258.900 37.075
8T 8T 11 8T 11 

11 

Ryleigh Franks737
East Pasco FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ekua Ubaka-Blackmoore2147
Stonecrest GA

9.850 9.750 9.9509.850 39.400
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Sage Russell270
Bainbridge GA

9.575 9.900 9.7759.150 38.400
2 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Avery Fitzgerald1458
Mason Twisters OH

9.550 9.650 9.5509.575 38.325
3 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Thea Yarkoni851
Endless Mountains MA

9.400 9.675 9.5509.200 37.825
5T 5 5T 6T 4 

4 

Harper Repp230
Ancient City FL

9.200 9.750 9.2509.475 37.675
12 3T 4 12 5 

5 

Natalie Moecia681
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.375 9.600 9.4759.200 37.650
7 7T 5T 10 6 

6 

Abrielle Legrand2171
Suncoast FL

9.225 9.600 9.6259.125 37.575
11 7T 9 4 7 

7 

Lanie Wilke1073
Gracefull FL

9.275 9.075 9.5259.500 37.375
9T 11 3 9 8 

8 

Dakota Thompson1083
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.500 9.800 9.5508.450 37.300
4 2 11 6T 9 

9 

Samantha Longworth2480
Suncoast FL

9.300 9.150 9.3759.025 36.850
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Trinity Chenevert2306
Tumble Stars OK

9.400 8.550 9.6509.150 36.750
5T 12 7T 3 11 

11 

Bridget Paschal2262
Tri County NC

9.275 9.400 9.5758.350 36.600
9T 9 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b10 g4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Manuela Rassi119
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.775 9.900 9.5509.425 38.650
1 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Lucy Morrison1984
Signal School SE

9.475 9.675 9.5509.425 38.125
2T 3 1T 2T 2 

2 

Liz Beckham1039
Golden Isles GA

9.250 9.550 9.3759.325 37.500
8T 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Riley Adams852
Endless Mountains MA

9.300 9.250 9.6009.125 37.275
7 6 7 1 4 

4 

Lyla Trem768
Eastlake LE

9.475 9.175 9.2509.200 37.100
2T 9 6 9T 5 

5 

Kennedy Gundry1722
Ohana OZ

9.400 9.500 9.3758.800 37.075
5 5 10 5T 6 

6 

Bailee Ward2323
Twisters CE

9.425 8.950 9.3259.275 36.975
4 11 5 8 7 

7 

Bella Wills1143
Gymnastics Gold GA

8.800 9.725 9.4258.950 36.900
12 2 8 4 8 

8 

Kaelyn Schuster948
FlipStar CE

9.250 9.200 9.3508.825 36.625
8T 8 9 7 9 

9 

Jesalyn Wilkinson2218
The Tumble Zone OK

8.950 8.850 9.2509.375 36.425
11 12 3 9T 10 

10 

Peyton Verhelst1328
KAATS MN

9.250 9.225 9.0508.500 36.025
8T 7 11 12 11 

11 

Marielle Mackin554
Chalk it up LE

9.350 9.050 9.2008.375 35.975
6 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b10 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Triniti Coffey2146
Stonecrest GA

9.500 10.000 9.85010.000 39.350
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adena Ewing918
First In Flight NC

9.600 9.800 9.6009.775 38.775
1 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Claire St. Amour878
Findlay Elite OH

9.450 9.700 9.6009.675 38.425
6 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Allie Cox1167
GymSations GA

9.575 9.650 9.5509.625 38.400
2 7T 4 8 4 

4 

Zoey Goins1983
Signal School SE

9.400 9.775 9.5759.475 38.225
8 3 6 6T 5 

5 

Audrey Gulbin1166
GymSations GA

9.300 9.725 9.6759.500 38.200
11T 4 5 2T 6 

6 

Sophie Sollazzo1307
Jubilee FL

9.375 9.675 9.4509.350 37.850
9 6 8 9 7 

7 

Dayanora Canezo1393
LaFleur's Largo FL

9.550 9.650 9.1509.425 37.775
3 7T 7 12 8 

8 

Brianne Tolbert915
First In Flight NC

9.525 9.050 9.6759.325 37.575
4 11 9 2T 9T

9T

Ne'Vaeh Simmons1865
Reflex FL

9.300 9.600 9.3759.300 37.575
11T 9 10T 10 9T

9T

Zoey Levering1320
Jubilee FL

9.350 9.375 9.2009.200 37.125
10 10 12 11 11 

11 

Hadlee Robinson400
Big Cats OK

9.425 8.750 9.5759.300 37.050
7 12 10T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corina Sullivan2364
Ultimate FL

9.600 9.950 9.8509.850 39.250
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Harper Mueller1985
Signal School SE

9.550 10.000 9.7259.650 38.925
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Leah Merrill321
Bard FL

9.700 9.700 9.6509.625 38.675
3 6 3 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Canal924
First In Flight NC

9.775 9.825 9.8258.925 38.350
1 4 8T 2 4 

4 

Annabelle Oakes1518
Meadowview SE 

9.750 9.750 9.5508.900 37.950
2 5 10 5 5 

5 

Carsyn Marriner2204
TGS LE

9.525 9.500 9.5009.300 37.825
6 8 4 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Potter404
Big Cats OK

9.300 9.850 9.4509.175 37.775
9 3 6 7 7 

7 

Danica Ruff575
Chapin Christian SC

9.250 9.400 9.4009.225 37.275
10 9 5 9 8 

8 

Olivia Volk576
Chapin Christian SC

9.150 9.550 9.4259.075 37.200
11 7 7 8 9 

9 

Khloe Hibbard630
Competitive Edge KY

9.400 9.350 9.3258.925 37.000
8 10 8T 10 10 

10 

Gracie Bratton2085
Southeast GA

9.475 0.000 0.0000.000 9.475
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vienne Hoffard-Cosky913
First In Flight NC

9.775 9.900 9.7509.775 39.200
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adalyn Roscoe2381
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.900 9.800 9.6759.650 39.025
1 5 4 4 2 

2 

Ansley King921
First In Flight NC

9.775 9.875 9.5259.750 38.925
2T 2T 2 6 3 

3 

Kaylee James2141
Stonecrest GA

9.725 9.575 9.7009.700 38.700
5 7 3 3 4 

4 

Alexandria Williams1376
Knightdale NC

9.775 9.850 9.8009.125 38.550
2T 4 8 1 5 

5 

Emilee Dagan239
Apollo Beach FL

9.450 9.450 9.6009.450 37.950
8T 8 7 5 6 

6 

Lina Brecheisen144
Adonai of Ashland LE

9.325 9.875 9.4259.075 37.700
10 2T 9T 8 7 

7 

Amelie Fortinho1890
Rising Stars FG

9.225 9.400 9.3759.550 37.550
11 9 6 9 8 

8 

Jaliyah Billups1323
Jubilee FL

9.450 9.725 9.4508.900 37.525
8T 6 12 7 9 

9 

Delia Valle2462
Morgan's - NC

9.475 8.800 9.3259.600 37.200
7 11 5 10 10 

10 

Kent Sarah556
Chalk it up LE

9.625 8.600 9.2758.950 36.450
6 12 11 11 11 

11 

Rachel Mcmillan2035
South County OK

9.050 9.000 8.8009.075 35.925
12 10 9T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:35 AM

Women / XS / XS b11 g3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Hay1547
Metrolina NC

9.525 9.750 9.6759.825 38.775
3T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Payton Miller181
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.475 9.725 9.6509.650 38.500
6 3 2 3 2 

2 

Francesca Gonzalez725
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.800 9.7509.600 38.350
10 1 3 1 3 

3 

Sydnee Lee2186
Taylor FL

9.525 9.625 9.5759.450 38.175
3T 5 5 5 4 

4 

Olivia Schoolman1232
Heartland OZ

9.550 9.600 9.3509.550 38.050
2 6 4 9 5 

5 

Jenna Scott824
Elite Gym USA GA

9.525 9.475 9.6008.875 37.475
3T 7 9 4 6 

6 

Aubrey Powell1074
Gracefull FL

9.375 9.300 9.4759.275 37.425
8 9 6 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Haskins2083
Southeast GA

9.600 9.225 9.5509.000 37.375
1 10 8 6 8 

8 

Jalyn Beakley723
East Pasco FL

8.950 9.650 9.3259.150 37.075
11 4 7 10 9 

9 

Toy Stewart2217
The Tumble Zone OK

9.300 9.350 9.4508.725 36.825
9 8 10 8 10 

10 

Sierra Allison143
Adonai of Ashland LE

9.450 8.725 9.0007.325 34.500
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b11 g4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Bennett739
East Pasco FL

9.775 9.825 9.8509.750 39.200
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Sanchez1599
Miracle FG

9.850 9.900 9.6759.500 38.925
1 1 5 4 2 

2 

Kaydon Bridges821
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.700 9.7259.600 38.575
8T 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Raegan Brantley819
Elite Gym USA GA

9.675 9.600 9.5009.700 38.475
4 5T 2 9T 4 

4 

Medina Abdul-Rahman940
FLIPS SP

9.600 9.500 9.7009.625 38.425
5 7T 3 3 5 

5 

Millie Sowder628
Competitive Edge KY

9.575 9.700 9.5259.450 38.250
6T 3T 6 7T 6 

6 

Carrington Smith269
Bainbridge GA

9.550 9.600 9.6009.300 38.050
8T 5T 8 5T 7 

7 

Hadlea Sams1076
Gracefull FL

9.700 9.300 9.5259.425 37.950
3 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Jayda Bustamante1597
Miracle FG

9.575 9.500 9.5009.225 37.800
6T 7T 9 9T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Townsend319
Bard FL

9.325 9.475 9.6008.900 37.300
10 9 10 5T 10 

10 

Lauren Loomis1329
KAATS MN

9.300 9.225 9.1508.825 36.500
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Brooklyn Darr1151
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.800 9.100 9.0758.800 35.775
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b11 g5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailei Clevenger2358
Ultimate FL

9.850 10.000 9.7009.800 39.350
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Aaliyah Jordan2357
Ultimate FL

9.950 9.850 9.7009.675 39.175
1 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Finley Monroe2024
Somersault Jungle CT

9.350 9.500 9.8509.675 38.375
9 6T 2T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Rodriguez129
Acad Gymn FG

9.450 9.550 9.5759.600 38.175
7 5 4 6 4 

4 

Myleigh Patterson989
Foothills NC

9.375 9.625 9.6009.350 37.950
8 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Katie Grumich166
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.500 9.400 9.4759.500 37.875
4T 8T 5 8T 6 

6 

Piper Campbell1165
GymSations GA

9.500 9.500 9.4759.375 37.850
4T 6T 7 8T 7 

7 

Alliana Schone165
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.550 9.325 9.5509.400 37.825
3 10 6 7 8 

8 

Jenesis Walker1315
Jubilee FL

9.500 9.400 9.6008.950 37.450
4T 8T 9 4T 9 

9 

Chloe Donaldson947
FlipStar CE

8.450 9.700 9.1008.675 35.925
11 3 10 10 10 

10 

Jerni Williams406
Big Cats OK

8.425 9.075 8.9008.475 34.875
12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Mann1385
Koerber Murphy OZ

9.100 7.900 9.0508.200 34.250
10 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b12 g1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Maleki1414
Lake Murray SC

9.700 9.650 9.6509.650 38.650
1 4 1T 2T 1 

1 

Ainsley Boyd727
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.500 9.7259.500 38.225
6 8 4 1 2 

2 

Lizzy Libasci327
Bard FL

9.250 9.800 9.5009.475 38.025
11 1 5 5 3T

3T

Ava Russell817
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.750 9.0759.650 38.025
4T 3 1T 11 3T

3T

Ivaliz Sapeg1866
Reflex FL

9.400 9.775 9.6509.175 38.000
8T 2 8 2T 5 

5 

Banks Dyer815
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.450 9.3259.650 37.975
4T 9 1T 8 6 

6 

Maddie Atkisson593
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.600 9.550 9.6509.150 37.950
2 6T 9 2T 7 

7 

Kendal Butt684
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.575 9.550 9.2259.325 37.675
3 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Hailey Wheeler538
Central Ohio OH

9.450 9.600 9.4759.075 37.600
7 5 10 6 9 

9 

Sara Patterson375
Bayside FL

9.400 9.300 9.4009.200 37.300
8T 11 7 7 10 

10 

Lia Perez1598
Miracle FG

9.375 9.425 9.2508.650 36.700
10 10 11 9 11 

11 

Kayla Brunner1391
LaFleur's Largo FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:36 AM

Women / XS / XS b12 g2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerie Fitzgerald730
East Pasco FL

9.425 9.800 9.8509.550 38.625
4T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Kotrady2478
Ancient City FL

9.600 9.875 9.7009.400 38.575
1 1 7 3T 2 

2 

Danielle Jones2265
Tri County NC

9.425 9.675 9.5759.525 38.200
4T 4 2 7T 3 

3 

Abby Lafleur2369
Ultimate FL

9.350 9.575 9.5759.500 38.000
8T 5 3T 7T 4 

4 

Jordan Young822
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 9.525 9.6259.500 37.975
10T 6 3T 6 5 

5 

London Wingo1493
McAlester Elite OK

9.400 9.275 9.7259.500 37.900
6 10T 3T 2 6 

6 

Callen Beym579
Chapin Christian SC

9.375 9.800 9.7009.000 37.875
7 2T 10 3T 7 

7 

Elliana Wallace1041
Golden Isles GA

9.350 9.350 9.5259.375 37.600
8T 9 8 9 8 

8 

Eva Soza Choate2461
Morgan's - NC

8.950 9.500 9.6509.450 37.550
12 7T 6 5 9T

9T

Jillian Wikel495
Carolina Elite NC

9.550 9.275 9.4259.300 37.550
2 10T 9 11 9T

9T

Grace Caddell1762
Olympia SC

9.325 9.500 9.4508.925 37.200
10T 7T 11 10 11 

11 

Kaci Noble1492
McAlester Elite OK

9.525 9.000 9.4008.875 36.800
3 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b12 g3
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Van Dreason1548
Metrolina NC

9.750 9.900 9.8759.850 39.375
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delanie Stern2355
Ultimate FL

9.800 9.750 9.7759.725 39.050
1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Henderson733
East Pasco FL

9.800 9.725 9.8509.500 38.875
1T 3 6T 2 3 

3 

Victoria Urizar1124
GymKidz FG

9.425 9.550 9.6509.525 38.150
7 7 4T 4 4 

4 

Kassi Almeida1763
Olympia SC

9.350 9.625 9.5759.525 38.075
9 6 4T 7T 5 

5 

Leah McGriff323
Bard FL

9.575 9.475 9.6009.375 38.025
4 9 8T 6 6 

6 

Myla Smith1125
GymKidz FG

9.525 9.525 9.6259.150 37.825
5 8 11 5 7 

7 

Sadie Woodyard1861
Reflex FL

9.325 9.675 9.4259.375 37.800
10 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Aleigh Guerrero1314
Jubilee FL

9.450 9.700 9.0259.500 37.675
6 4 6T 12 9 

9 

Ava Cate Dixon2457
Southeast GA

9.375 9.350 9.5759.325 37.625
8 10 10 7T 10 

10 

Kamila Guzman1123
GymKidz FG

9.250 9.100 9.5259.600 37.475
11 12 3 9 11 

11 

Michaela Miline1459
Mason Twisters OH

9.050 9.250 9.3008.775 36.375
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b12 g4
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Miller732
East Pasco FL

9.400 9.675 9.7259.550 38.350
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ivy Darragh350
Bay City FL

9.350 9.775 9.5009.325 37.950
4 1T 4 4T 2 

2 

Adrian Bell820
Elite Gym USA GA

9.325 9.500 9.5509.275 37.650
5 5 5 3 3 

3 

Tresley Register232
Ancient City FL

9.250 9.775 9.2509.350 37.625
6T 1T 3 8 4 

4 

Sofia Rusnak130
Acad Gymn FG

9.150 9.550 9.6259.000 37.325
8 4 8T 2 5T

5T

Olivia Ansley1352
KidGym SE

9.250 9.200 9.4509.425 37.325
6T 8 2 6 5T

5T

Peyton Rogers2303
Tumble Stars OK

9.450 9.325 9.1009.250 37.125
2 6 6 9 7 

7 

Kailynn Ofoulhast-Othamot2173
Suncoast FL

9.500 8.600 9.5008.900 36.500
1 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Rylynn Epperson164
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.700 9.250 9.3009.000 36.250
10 7 8T 7 9 

9 

Olivia Hite527
Cayce Gym Center SC

9.050 8.000 9.0009.175 35.225
9 10 7 10 10 

10 

Avery Waldschmidt2464
Morgan's - NC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Rylee-Ann Pope1771
Paramount GA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*
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Women / XS / XS b12 g5
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Jackson2144
Stonecrest GA

9.700 9.275 10.0009.925 38.900
2T 11 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Bailey2372
Ultimate FL

9.875 9.675 9.6509.450 38.650
1 5 8 5T 2 

2 

Isabella Thomas-Allen726
East Pasco FL

9.650 9.850 9.6509.475 38.625
5T 1 7 5T 3 

3 

Valerie Sierra Diaz346
Bay City FL

9.675 9.725 9.5509.600 38.550
4 2T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Abbie Barre738
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.700 9.7759.525 38.525
8 4 6 2T 5 

5 

Sarah Dorough729
East Pasco FL

9.575 9.525 9.6509.675 38.425
7 7 2 5T 6 

6 

Abbi Ault879
Findlay Elite OH

9.700 9.450 9.7009.550 38.400
2T 8 5 4 7 

7 

Jillian Tessier2362
Ultimate FL

9.500 9.725 9.7759.300 38.300
9T 2T 10 2T 8 

8 

Arabella Deason1356
KidGym SE

9.650 9.350 9.5509.600 38.150
5T 9 3T 8T 9 

9 

Bella Price825
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 9.600 9.4509.425 37.750
11 6 9 10 10 

10 

Olivia Nkhuwa765
Eastlake LE

9.500 9.300 9.1259.200 37.125
9T 10 11 12 11 

11 

Abigail Woolf883
Findlay Elite OH

9.200 9.250 9.2508.950 36.650
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

Ashlin Hilgerson376
Bayside FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS b13 g1
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beulah Crissinger1536
Metrolina NC

9.925 9.900 9.7759.750 39.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Faith Winfrey2145
Stonecrest GA

9.525 9.750 9.7009.675 38.650
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Lilah Barnett1395
LaFleur's Largo FL

9.875 9.600 9.5759.375 38.425
2 3T 5 4T 3 

3 

Brinnly Hall1800
Rec Force GA

9.475 9.475 9.6259.575 38.150
5 6 4 3 4 

4 

Reese Davis662
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.250 9.600 9.4509.600 37.900
8 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Cheyenne March596
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.625 9.600 9.5758.950 37.750
3 3T 8 4T 6 

6 

Elliana Cingel258
BAC Flipstars LE

9.300 9.200 9.3259.225 37.050
7 8 7 9 7 

7 

Abigail Granger1375
Knightdale NC

8.800 9.350 9.5759.250 36.975
10 7 6 4T 8 

8 

Roslynn Ables397
Big Cats OK

9.325 9.000 9.4008.625 36.350
6 9 10 8 9 

9 

Emma Cain1118
GymJam OK

9.050 8.300 8.9008.725 34.975
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b13 g2
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andie Crisol1540
Metrolina NC

9.800 9.925 9.7009.750 39.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chastyn Haynie1223
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.600 9.500 9.6509.550 38.300
3 3 4 3 2 

2 

Jashn Pande1269
IGI CE

9.750 9.000 9.8509.600 38.200
2 9 3 1 3 

3 

Gabriella Lischio231
Ancient City FL

9.525 9.700 9.5009.275 38.000
5 2 6 5 4 

4 

Anais Paz1311
Jubilee FL

9.325 9.400 9.5259.650 37.900
8T 5T 2 4 5 

5 

Isabella Hutton1355
KidGym SE

9.575 9.400 9.1009.500 37.575
4 5T 5 11 6 

6 

Scotlyn Griffin1357
KidGym SE

9.400 9.275 9.2758.650 36.600
6 7 9 10 7 

7 

Carmen Carlson592
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.250 9.450 9.3758.300 36.375
11 4 10 8 8 

8 

Anej Stallings2118
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.375 8.950 9.3008.725 36.350
7 10 7 9 9 

9 

Kaleigh Hartman840
Elite Gym Academy WI

9.325 9.200 9.4508.200 36.175
8T 8 11 6 10 

10 

Cayleigh Jones1686
Northside OZ

9.300 8.650 9.4008.675 36.025
10 11 8 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b13 g3
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Bench1390
LaFleur's Largo FL

9.775 9.675 9.6009.500 38.550
2 2T 3 3 1 

1 

Lana Worsham1802
Rec Force GA

9.400 9.600 9.6759.775 38.450
8 4 1 1 2 

2 

Emerson Eisenberg2261
Tri County NC

9.800 9.750 9.4009.450 38.400
1 1 4T 9T 3 

3 

Emily Cole882
Findlay Elite OH

9.600 9.675 9.5259.450 38.250
3 2T 4T 6 4 

4 

Sophie Ellenburg1208
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.400 9.6509.600 38.150
4 7 2 2 5 

5 

Laynie Self398
Big Cats OK

9.275 9.375 9.5509.450 37.650
9T 8 4T 4T 6 

6 

Annabella Lee1374
Knightdale NC

9.200 9.450 9.5509.250 37.450
11 6 7 4T 7 

7 

Caroline Lowe2263
Tri County NC

9.475 9.525 9.4508.625 37.075
5 5 10 7 8 

8 

Raelen Specht1499
McAlester Elite OK

9.275 8.950 9.4259.175 36.825
9T 10 8 8 9 

9 

Lydia Garnto2087
Southeast GA

9.450 9.075 9.3508.450 36.325
6 9 11 11 10 

10 

Brooklyn Graham399
Big Cats OK

9.425 8.675 9.4008.650 36.150
7 11 9 9T 11 

11 

Baylee Turner1670
North Ga Twisters GA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b13 g4
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Newman2363
Ultimate FL

9.700 9.875 9.7509.800 39.125
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Caroline Eels-Miller1546
Metrolina NC

9.950 9.725 9.7509.375 38.800
1 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Abbigale Stucker657
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.550 9.700 9.5259.575 38.350
4T 3 2 9 3 

3 

Saniyah Williams347
Bay City FL

9.725 9.425 9.5759.550 38.275
2 7 3T 5T 4 

4 

Marisa Galante2259
Tri County NC

9.500 9.600 9.5759.500 38.175
7 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Ashleigh Carter2260
Tri County NC

9.250 9.500 9.6509.550 37.950
11 5T 3T 3T 6 

6 

Calli Morris2090
Southeast GA

9.375 9.350 9.5759.450 37.750
8 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Braylyn Slinkard1415
Lake Murray SC

9.525 8.950 9.6509.525 37.650
6 11 5 3T 8 

8 

Kindel Hill1645
Nick's  NC 

9.325 9.250 9.5009.200 37.275
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Mackenzie Breza595
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.550 9.500 9.2758.825 37.150
4T 5T 11 11 10 

10 

Mileyshka Hernandez1059
Gotta Flip OH

9.350 9.050 9.5509.000 36.950
9 10 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b13 g5
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baileigh Garrison2354
Ultimate FL

9.850 9.850 9.9009.800 39.400
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Clute2371
Ultimate FL

9.625 9.775 9.7759.825 39.000
3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kaila Slovak2042
SOUTH FLORIDA FL

9.775 9.725 9.6759.550 38.725
2 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Adyson Vercher324
Bard FL

9.625 9.450 9.6259.725 38.425
3T 6T 3 6 4 

4 

Mary Girgis2267
Tri County NC

9.550 9.675 9.6509.475 38.350
5 4 5 5 5 

5 

Bogdana Shchepetova128
Acad Gymn FG

9.300 9.600 9.6759.400 37.975
9 5 6 3T 6 

6 

Mallory Bennett1765
Olympia SC

9.450 9.450 9.6009.325 37.825
6T 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Bella Stuber636
Concordia MV

9.200 9.400 9.3509.275 37.225
11 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Jasmynne Boyer1384
Koerber Murphy OZ

9.250 9.400 9.2259.200 37.075
10 8T 10T 9T 9 

9 

Tyesse Smith-Davis1641
Nick's  NC 

9.450 8.850 9.2259.300 36.825
6T 12 8 9T 10 

10 

Allison Williams401
Big Cats OK

9.400 9.025 9.1509.150 36.725
8 11 12 11 11 

11 

Mia Hayes1383
Koerber Murphy OZ

8.900 9.200 8.7259.200 36.025
12 10 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b14 g1
Session: B14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Evans2142
Stonecrest GA

9.500 9.950 9.7009.750 38.900
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Cylee Ramos735
East Pasco FL

9.900 10.000 9.4009.325 38.625
1 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Ammaria Pursley1373
Knightdale NC

9.200 9.775 9.4009.350 37.725
7T 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Nie2088
Southeast GA

9.325 9.650 8.5509.075 36.600
4 4 6 7T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Barnett1761
Olympia SC

9.275 9.525 9.1758.575 36.550
5 5 8 4 5 

5 

Addison Canady2086
Southeast GA

9.350 9.400 8.5509.150 36.450
3 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Josie Protain1725
OhioGym Institute LE

9.200 9.325 9.0008.550 36.075
7T 7 9 5 7 

7 

Luciana Rios1655
No Limit PA

9.250 9.100 8.5258.700 35.575
6 8 7 9 8 

8 

Leah Horton2089
Southeast GA

9.050 7.850 8.8009.325 35.025
9 9 3T 6 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS b14 g2
Session: B14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Bigsby2143
Stonecrest GA

9.725 10.000 9.6759.725 39.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emmaleigh Shaw2361
Ultimate FL

9.675 9.925 9.5759.700 38.875
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Trinity Villegas184
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.650 9.725 9.2009.600 38.175
3 4 3 5 3 

3 

Anna Witers591
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.300 9.750 9.1509.325 37.525
9 3 5* 6* 4T

4T

Autumn Moore2084
Southeast GA

9.550 9.500 9.1509.325 37.525
6 5T 5* 6* 4T

4T

Abigayl Peralta658
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.575 9.200 9.4009.300 37.475
5 9 7 3 6 

6 

Kaylee Wilson813
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.500 9.1509.350 37.250
10 5T 4 6T 7 

7 

Emily Gates818
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 9.250 9.3509.125 37.075
8 8 10 4 8 

8 

Cali Williams2312
Tumble Stars OK

9.475 9.275 9.0009.200 36.950
7 7 9 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Cosby2115
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.625 8.825 8.7509.250 36.450
4 11 8 10 10 

10 

Brylee Smart1498
McAlester Elite OK

9.100 8.950 8.5008.400 34.950
11 10 12 11 11 

11 

Jacey Rojas916
First In Flight NC

8.900 8.750 7.7508.575 33.975
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b14 g3
Session: B14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Garcia1539
Metrolina NC

9.675 9.750 9.7009.850 38.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avie Houlihan728
East Pasco FL

9.575 9.600 9.0509.575 37.800
2 4T 2 8 2 

2 

Alyssa Gluck2268
Tri County NC

9.450 9.475 9.3009.500 37.725
4 7 3 3 3 

3 

Gracie Manske313
Bard FL

9.475 9.550 9.1509.350 37.525
3 6 4T 4T 4 

4 

Molly Kuchik1684
Northside OZ

9.100 9.600 9.0759.075 36.850
11 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Aishlin Medina721
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.625 9.1508.700 36.725
8T 2T 12 4T 6 

6 

Lila Hunsucker1803
Rec Force GA

9.225 9.200 9.5258.725 36.675
10 11 11 2 7 

7 

Lexi Fischlein2266
Tri County NC

9.350 9.625 8.3509.050 36.375
7 2T 8 11T 8 

8 

Ariyanna Johnson294
Balance Point SC

8.950 9.275 9.1009.000 36.325
12 9 9 6 9 

9 

Shelby Ennis816
Elite Gym USA GA

9.375 9.250 8.5009.100 36.225
6 10 6 9T 10 

10 

Jocelyn Lemus1413
Lake Murray SC

9.400 9.000 8.3509.350 36.100
5 12 4T 11T 11 

11 

Brooke Middleton627
Competitive Edge KY

9.250 9.400 8.5008.775 35.925
8T 8 10 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b14 g4
Session: B14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Rios2368
Ultimate FL

9.425 9.900 9.8509.700 38.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Gagalang941
FLIPS SP

9.600 9.525 9.7009.400 38.225
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Megan Palmer594
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.650 9.600 9.2509.350 37.850
1 2 4T 4T 3 

3 

Olivia Martin1685
Northside OZ

9.400 9.300 9.2759.525 37.500
4T 7 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Cadle322
Bard FL

9.250 9.500 9.2509.325 37.325
7 4T 6 4T 5 

5 

Lindsay Bondarenko1210
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.400 9.325 9.2009.275 37.200
4T 6 7 6 6 

6 

Elena Forte2264
Tri County NC

9.350 9.275 9.1759.350 37.150
6 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Natalie Wolthuis2313
Tumble Stars OK

9.150 9.500 9.0258.950 36.625
9 4T 10 8 8 

8 

Yanellie Gomez1412
Lake Murray SC

9.100 9.200 8.7509.100 36.150
10 9 8 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Weiher1505
McAlester Elite OK

9.225 8.700 8.7009.000 35.625
8 10 9 12 10 

10 

Amanda Bredenkamp1682
Northside OZ

8.950 8.550 8.8508.725 35.075
11 11 11 10 11 

11 

Catherine Hartney1392
LaFleur's Largo FL

0.000 8.400 8.9008.650 25.950
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b14 g5
Session: B14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ortega720
East Pasco FL

9.775 9.825 9.2509.675 38.525
1 1T 1 7 1 

1 

Califa Abdul-Rahman939
FLIPS SP

9.475 9.825 9.3509.350 38.000
2 1T 4 5 2 

2 

Amy Stock320
Bard FL

9.375 9.600 9.5509.425 37.950
3 4 2 2 3 

3 

Kayleigh Ward240
Apollo Beach FL

9.325 9.700 9.6508.900 37.575
5 3 8 1 4 

4 

Destine Hinschy2091
Southeast GA

9.350 9.475 9.2009.175 37.200
4 6T 6 8 5 

5 

Daniela Caner1673
North GA Reign  GA

8.650 9.525 9.4009.400 36.975
10 5 3 4 6 

6 

Lucia Fangman597
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.850 9.200 9.5009.225 36.775
9 8 5 3 7 

7 

Elizabeth Norbury2304
Tumble Stars OK

9.250 9.475 8.9008.950 36.575
7 6T 7 9 8 

8 

Ava Gunn1417
Lake Murray SC

9.300 8.525 8.6508.850 35.325
6 9 9 10 9 

9 

Kristiana Samples2283
Triple E Kids GA

9.100 7.500 9.3008.425 34.325
8 10 10 6 10 

10 
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